
Tävling: Seriefält 4

Ledare: Ellis Tica

Datum: 2017-10-07

Alexander Jöhnk Volvo PK A1 5/3 3/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 19 65 B

Tobias Andersson Örgryte PK A2 6/3 5/3 6/4 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/3 18 63

Karin Olsson Volvo PK A2 4/3 4/3 5/4 2/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 18 62

Kristian Gunnarsson Alingsås KSF A2 6/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 5/3 16 62

Per Åkerblad Volvo PK A2 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/3 6/3 3/3 6/3 4/3 8 59

Ronny Meijer GPSSK A2 2/2 4/3 2/2 3/2 4/2 3/2 3/3 3/2 11 42

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK A2 2/1 2/2 3/2 5/2 3/2 2/2 3/1 2/2 6 36

Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SF A2 1/1 3/2 2/2 1/1 5/3 3/3 1/1 1/1 4 31

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK A2 5/3 4/3 1/1 0/0 0/0 4/3 0/0 3/3 9 30

Joe Furborg FOK Borås A3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 28 73 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 30 72 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 24 71 B

Peter Berger Volvo PK A3 6/3 6/3 3/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 13 67 B

Leif Johansson Volvo PK A3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/3 3/2 6/4 4/3 5/3 18 63

Alfred Aalstad Säve A3 6/3 6/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 19 60

Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF A3 1/1 6/3 4/4 3/3 6/3 6/4 4/3 3/2 9 56

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK A3 6/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 5/3 3/3 3/2 4/3 11 55

Bengt Johansson Örgryte PK C1 6/3 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 7 66

Alexander Jöhnk Volvo PK C1 3/3 3/2 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/3 3/3 6/3 23 61

Ana Ranogajec Mölndals SF C1 4/3 3/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 1/1 3/3 4/3 3 48

Marcus Jahnke Volvo PK C1 3/3 0/0 3/2 0/0 4/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 2 31

Christian Johansson Volvo PK C2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 27 74 S

Robert Sambar Mölndals SF C2 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 28 72 B

Ellis Tica Volvo PK C2 6/3 4/2 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 19 67 B

Kristian Gunnarsson Alingsås KSF C2 5/3 2/1 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 24 66

Tobias Andersson Örgryte PK C2 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 32 65

Karin Olsson Volvo PK C2 5/3 3/3 6/4 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/3 19 64

Ronny Meijer GPSSK C2 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 17 64



Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SF C2 5/3 6/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 6/3 7 63

Fredrik Ottosson MSF C2 5/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 0/0 5/3 5/3 6/3 10 56

Barbro Wegerstam GPSSK C2 4/3 3/2 6/2 1/1 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 14 50

Jonas Samuelsson Säve PSK C2 3/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 4/2 4/1 3/2 15 49

Per Åkerblad Volvo PK C2 4/3 5/3 3/3 2/2 2/1 6/4 0/0 0/0 17 38

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK C2 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/1 1/1 4/2 3/2 2/2 17 36

Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF C3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 22 74 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 33 73 S

Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 24 73 S

Daniel Fick Härlanda PK C3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 22 73 S

Joe Furborg FOK Borås C3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 32 72 B

Alfred Aalstad Säve C3 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 23 71 B

Leif Johansson Volvo PK C3 3/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 23 67 B

Peter Berger Volvo PK C3 3/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 19 67 B

Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK C3 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 13 66

Robert Karlsson Marinen C3 5/3 3/2 6/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 4/3 24 63

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 18 63

Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK Vet Ä 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 10 73 S

Alexander Vaynshteyn GPSSK Vet Ä 3/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/3 3/2 2/2 4/3 10 48

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK Vet Ä 4/2 2/1 3/2 1/1 4/3 5/4 2/2 5/3 13 44

Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK R2 6/3 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 11 69 B

Christian Johansson Volvo PK R2 4/2 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 27 63

Ellis Tica Volvo PK R2 5/3 5/3 3/3 5/3 4/2 5/4 5/3 4/3 9 60

Barbro Wegerstam GPSSK R2 4/3 3/2 4/2 5/3 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 16 53

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK R2 4/2 4/3 4/3 2/2 2/2 3/1 6/3 4/3 5 48

Ronny Meijer GPSSK R2 1/1 4/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/4 2/1 3/3 12 45

Daniel Fick Härlanda PK R3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 24 74 S

Joe Furborg FOK Borås R3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 33 73 B

Alfred Aalstad Säve R3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 23 71 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 22 68

Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK R3 4/2 4/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 18 65

Robert Karlsson Marinen R3 2/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 3/3 15 64

Leif Johansson Volvo PK R3 3/2 6/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 15 63

Daniel Fick Härlanda PK S 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 3/2 12 62 B

Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF S 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/1 1/1 3/2 4/3 8 48

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK S 2/2 2/2 0/0 3/2 2/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 1 20


